WBNorth Carolina Department of Public

DPS - satety

Governor’s Crime Commission

Roy Cooper, Governor
Erik A. Hooks, Secretary

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Robert Evans, Chairman

Caroline C. Valand, Executive Director

Special Committee on School Shootings

1201 Front Street

Raleigh, NC 27609

Monday, April 23, 2018

Call to Order & Welcome

Remarks

Active Shooter: Challenges in our Society

SRO Training Overview

Q&A
Definition of Scope of Special Committee

Timeline of Committee Work

Adjourn

26

Co-Chair Alan Cloninger
Co-Chair Donnie Harrison

DPS Secretary Eric A. Hooks

Floyd Yoder
NC Justice Academy

Trevor Allen, Director
NC Justice Academy

Co-Chair Alan Cloninger

Co-Chair Donnie Harrison



