## **Governor's Crime Commission**

Roy Cooper, Governor Erik A. Hooks, Secretary Robert Evans, Chairman Caroline C. Valand, Executive Director

## **Special Committee on School Shootings**

1201 Front Street Raleigh, NC 27609

Monday, April 23, 2018

1:00 p.m.	Call to Order & Welcome	Co-Chair Alan Cloninger Co-Chair Donnie Harrison
1:15 p.m.	Remarks	DPS Secretary Eric A. Hooks
1:30 p.m.	Active Shooter: Challenges in our Society	Floyd Yoder NC Justice Academy
2:00 p.m.	SRO Training Overview	Trevor Allen, Director NC Justice Academy
2:15 p.m.	Q & A	
3:00 p.m.	Definition of Scope of Special Committee	Co-Chair Alan Cloninger
3:30 p.m.	Timeline of Committee Work	Co-Chair Donnie Harrison
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	